ISIT SHed d8UIy snonunuo)) e[S 1adng sn|d SSIOY

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

2" OFFSIDE HORIZONTAL TRACK

0110051-RANGE

2" NEARSIDE HORIZONTAL TRACK

0110051-O0RANGE

OFFSIDE SPRING COUNTERBALANCE BRACKET

061001102

NEARSIDE SPRING COUNTERBALANCE BRACKET

061001101

OFFSIDE/NEARSIDE VERTICAL ANGLE

0110092-RANGE

64MM GALVANIZED STRIP (CONVERTER 50-64)

011007604

2" VERTICAL TRACK

0110086-RANGE

SIDE SEAL (JOGGLE ANGLE TYPE)

021002005-06

:ONHDD| V :enss|
HTI 0 [ €0°TI01:1a

adrsorornt

'ON LSI'T NOLLVILSOTIL

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 | TOP SEAL CO EXTRUSION 061008401
11| TOP PANEL ONLY CONSULT DOOR CHART 0610163
12 | INT PANEL ONLY CONSULT DOOR CHART 0610164
13

14 | BOT PANEL ONLY CONSULT DOOR CHART 0610165
15 | BOTTOM SEAL 061005201
16 |RIVET No3 x 1" SEMI TUBULAR 011002401
17 |RIVET No3 x 24.4mm SEMI TUBULAR 011002415
18 | PULL STRAP BUCKLE 011003603
19 | PULL STRAP WEBBING (BLACK) 011000610
20 |HANDLE ZINC PLATED 011004204
21 | SCREW No14 x 5/8" POZI 011001681
22 | TOP FIXTURE BRKT BLACK 061002401
23 | ROLLER HOLDER TOP FIXTURE 061002501
24 | ROLLER NYLON TYRED 011006603
25 | M6 NYLOC NUT 011000304
26 | M6 x 15COACH BOLT TOP FIXTURE 011006728
27 | PLAIN WASHER M6 011001549
28 |ROLLER HOLDER GREY 021002601
29 | SPACER WASHER 011000513
30 |HINGE CO- EXTRUSION SEE DOOR CHART 061016601
31 | SCREW No14 x 3/4" POZI 011010982
32 | M6 x 40 COACH BOLT 011006734
33 |M6 TRACK BOLT 011000902
34 |BOTTOM FIXTURE 061000901
35 | ROLLER HOLDER BOTTOM FIXTURE 061000501
36 | CABLE ANCHOR BRKT 041003504
37 | CABLES STAINLESS CONSULT DOOR CHART 0110011-RANGE
38 | CABLE ANCHOR PIN 011001201
39 | SPLIT PIN STAINLESS 011002630
40 | M6 x 65 HEX HD BOLT 011003158
41 | SCREW M6 x 35 PAN HD 011004077
42 | WASHER PLAIN 1/4" 011001549
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51 |REFER TO SPRING ILLUSTRATION DETAIL i101060c




